
From: Kester, Tony
To: Taylor, Tommy <tltaylor@aging.sc.gov> 

Date: 2/25/2013 2:08:50 PM
Subject: FW: Recovery Audit 

Attachments: Vendor Recovery Audit Example.pdf

From: Griffin, Anjali
Sent: Thursday, February 21, 2013 5:39 PM
To: 'Alarice Robinson (Business Fax)'; Franklin, Ami; 'Ami R. Franklin (Business Fax)'; 'Angela Feaster'; 'Angela Feaster
(Business Fax)'; Kester, Tony; 'Anthony C. Kester (Business Fax)'; 'Barbara Derrick'; 'Barbara Derrick (Business Fax)'; 'Beth
Dworjanyn'; 'Beth Dworjanyn (Business Fax)'; 'bonnie.moffat@scmuseum.org'; 'Bonnie Moffat (Business Fax)';
'bliving@scetv.org'; 'Brad Livingston (Business Fax)'; Day, Brenda; 'Brenda Day (Business Fax)'; 'Broadus J. Jamerson III
(Business Fax)'; 'cassells@sled.sc.gov'; 'Carl L. Cassells (Business Fax)'; Lindler, Carla; 'Carla B. Lindler (Business Fax)';
Brown, Celeste; 'Celeste Brown (Business Fax)'; 'dreeves@sces.org'; 'Charles D. Reeves (Business Fax)'; 'Cheryl Mack
Thompson'; 'Dave Logsdon'; 'Chris Huffman (Business Fax)'; 'CPA Harry A. Huntley'; 'Harry A. Huntley'; 'CPA Harry A.
Huntley (Business Fax)'; 'CPA Harry A. Huntley (Business Fax)'; 'Uvette.pope-rogers@sclot.com'; 'CPA Uvette Pope-Rogers
(Business Fax)'; 'CPM Mary H. Cartledge'; 'CPM Mary H. Cartledge (Business Fax)'; 'Clarrissa Belton'; 'CPPB CPM Clarrissa R.
Belton (Business Fax)'; 'cpiper@sos.sc.gov'; 'Cynthia Piper (Business Fax)'; 'daileyk@sctax.org'; 'D. John Taylor (Business
Fax)'; 'dale.rhodes@sclot.com'; 'Dale M. Rhodes (Business Fax)'; 'das26@scdmh.org'; 'David A. Schaefer (Business Fax)';
Gantt, Diana; 'Diana Gantt (Business Fax)'; 'donroyal@scdps.net'; 'Don R. Royal (Business Fax)'; 'E12, X12 IMS PU (Business 
Fax)'; 'Elaine G. Peterson'; 'Elaine G. Peterson (Business Fax)'; 'elaine.knight@scseagrant.org'; 'Elaine L. Knight (Business 
Fax)'; 'boyd@gssm.k12.sc.us'; 'Ernie L. Boyd Jr. (Business Fax)'; 'garrickfl@tag.scmd.state.sc.us'; 'Frank Garrick (Business 
Fax)'; 'Gary Glenn'; 'Gary Glenn (Business Fax)'; 'gena@sctuitiongrants.org'; 'Gena Miles (Business Fax)'; 'gmurphy@saf.sc. 
gov'; 'Gerald Murphy (Business Fax)'; Graham, Hanicia; 'Hanicia Graham (Business Fax)'; 'Jimmy_Stuart@scrailways.com'; 
'James W. Stuart (Business Fax)'; Reynolds, Janet; 'Janet Reynolds (Business Fax)'; 'jharmon@saf.sc.gov'; 'Janice P. Harmon 
(Business Fax)'; 'John Shackleford'; 'John Shackleford (Business Fax)'; 'jcastro@scsdb.org'; 'Jon Castro (Business Fax)';
'jsims@sccb.sc.gov'; 'Juan Sims (Business Fax)'; Harris, Judy; 'Judy C. Harris (Business Fax)'; 'martinj@scra.org'; 'Julia A.
Martin (Business Fax)'; Wicker, Karen; 'Karen L. Wicker (Business Fax)'; Wicker, Karen; 'Karen Wicker (Business Fax)'; Kathy 
Rast; 'Kathy Bass'; 'Kathy Bass (Business Fax)'; Bickham, Kathy; 'Kathy L. Bickham (Business Fax)'; 'kthomas@ppp.state.sc. 
us'; 'Kela E. Thomas (Business Fax)'; 'Ken May'; 'Ken May (Business Fax)'; 'Kim Hagen'; 'Kim Hagen (Business Fax)'; 'Larry D. 
Moody'; 'Larry D. Moody (Business Fax)'; 'Laura J. Pace'; 'Laura J. Pace (Business Fax)'; 'lrichard@ed.sc.gov'; 'Len
Richardson (Business Fax)'; Boles, Les; Boles, Les; 'Les Boles (Business Fax)'; 'Les Boles (Business Fax)'; Roberson, Lillian;
'Lillian Roberson (Business Fax)'; 'Julia A. Martin'; 'Linda Kacala (Business Fax)'; 'lcampbell@sccid.sc.gov'; 'Lisa Campbell
(Business Fax)'; 'Maisy Babbitt'; 'Maisy Babbitt (Business Fax)'; 'Mandy M. Kibler'; 'Mandy M. Kibler (Business Fax)';
'msanders@scalc.net'; 'Margaret Sanders (Business Fax)'; 'roof.martha@doc.state.sc.us'; 'Martha Roof (Business Fax)';
'mtaylor@ddsn.sc.gov'; 'Martin Taylor (Business Fax)'; 'Marvin N. Davant'; 'Marvin N. Davant (Business Fax)'; 'Melissa Rae
Thurstin'; 'Melissa Rae Thurstin (Business Fax)'; Harris, Mike; 'Michael T. Harris (Business Fax)'; 'monica.briscoe@scbar.org'; 
'Monica Briscoe (Business Fax)'; Jarvis, Paul; 'Paul Jarvis (Business Fax)'; 'pjames@statelibrary.sc.gov'; 'Paula James 
(Business Fax)'; 'phughes@scspa.com'; 'Peter N. Hughes (Business Fax)'; 'Qin Li'; 'kharrill@osa.state.sc.us'; 'R. Kenneth 
Harrill (Business Fax)'; Fletcher, Gayle; 'Regina G. Fletcher (Business Fax)'; Rochester, Renee; 'Debra Seymour'; 'Richard 
Hutto (Business Fax)'; 'Royce Breland'; 'Royce Breland (Business Fax)'; 'scorbett@retirement.sc.gov'; 'Sarah Corbett 
(Business Fax)'; Ludlam, Scott; 'Scott A. Ludlam (Business Fax)'; 'sheilaroberts@scstatehouse.gov'; 'Sheila Roberts (Business 
Fax)'; Copeland, Sherry; 'Sherry Copeland (Business Fax)'; 'Shirley M. Black'; 'Shirley M. Black (Business Fax)'; Elliott, Steve; 
'Steve Elliott (Business Fax)'; 'Steven Lake'; 'Steven W. Lake (Business Fax)'; 'Susan S. Long'; 'Susan S. Long (Business 
Fax)'; 'terry.coston@pcf.sc.gov'; 'Terry Coston (Business Fax)'; 'ttimberlake@sccourts.org'; 'Thomas B. Timberlake'; 'Thomas 
B. Timberlake (Business Fax)'; 'Thomas J. Barden Jr.'; 'Thomas M. Osmer Jr.'; 'Thomas M. Osmer Jr. (Business Fax)'; 
'Thomas Smith'; 'Thomas Smith (Business Fax)'; Thompson, Tina; 'Tina Thompson (Business Fax)'; 'Trish D. Blake'; 'Trish D. 
Blake (Business Fax)'; 'goodman@scdah.state.sc.us'; 'Virginia Goodman (Business Fax)'; 'Vivian B. Dowdy'; 'Vivian B. Dowdy 
(Business Fax)'; 'X12 (E12) (Business Fax)'; 'ysistare@scprt.com'; 'Yvette Sistare (Business Fax)'; 'Z90 (Business Fax)'; 
'Dorman, Bruce'; 'Milton German'; Herrera, Arles; Spires, Pamela; Scott, Keith; Bolden, Renee; 'wattsl@sctax.org'; McNeill, 
Margaret; 'Virginia Shealy'; Butler, Jenny; Scott, Keith; Jarvis, Paul; Adams, Clarissa; 'Susan B. Reynolds'; 'Wendy Hapeshis 
(whapesh@clemson.edu)'; 'Priscilla D. Burbage (burbagep@cofc.edu)'; 'Heather Brady(hwalbrin@coastal.edu)';
'mmcdill@fmarion.edu'; 'Tom Covar (tcovar@lander.edu)'; 'jesmalls@scsu.edu'; 'Lowesm@mailbox.sc.edu'; 'William T. Moore 
(wtmoore@mailbox.sc.edu)'; 'Tracy Hildreth (hildretht@winthrop.edu)'; 'montgoml@musc.edu'; 'burnp@musc.edu'; Fortson, 
Sara; 'hildrethtl@winthrop.edu'; Rawls, Marty; 'tmulholland@scdah.state.sc.us'; 'Dkoon@SCVRD.STATE.SC.US'; Nichols, Lisa; 
Swygert, Quincy; 'vbowles@scvrd.state.sc.us'; 'Willan, Dawn E'; 'Comfort, Alfred'; Hornsby, Kristi; Caruk, Ashley; Broughton, 
Jennifer; Burton, Kenneth; McNeill, Margaret; Wardlaw, Yolanda; 'Melissa Dunlap'; 'johnruth@scdhhs.gov'; Dawkins, Norma; 
Laura.Pace@llr.sc.gov; Paul Magargle (Magargle.Paul@doc.sc.gov); Belleggia, Ronnie P.; edensjd@dhec.sc.gov; Graves,
Thelma (Thelma.Graves@dss.sc.gov); Ludlam, Scott; Lattimore, Margaret; Jay.Wise@SCHousing.com; tom.ritter@delahowe.
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k12.sc.us; Grant, Don; paullewis@scdps.net; Dorman, Bruce; TWatson@doi.sc.gov; Comfort, Alfred
Cc: Holly, Jim; Barfield, John; Rochester, Renee; Wardlaw, Yolanda; Morris, Tonia; Houston, Scott; Burnett, James; Lake,
Steven; Alston, Cassandra
Subject: Recovery Audit

Hello,

In accordance with Proviso 89.104 (General Proviso: Recovery Audit), the B&CB has engaged Recovery Audit
Specialists (RAS) to conduct audits and recover duplicate and other over payments made by State agencies to
vendors. The refunds received must be recorded by the agency to fund 38K80000 or 38K89000 for State agencies
that provide Audited Financial Statements.

When a refund is received from a vendor or RAS, please contact Yolanda Wardlaw via e-mail ywardlaw@cg.sc.gov of 
the CG's office to ensure fund 38K8XXXX is set up correctly for use by your agency and the proper procedures are 
followed on each refund depending on the source of funds used for the original payment to the vendor. All refunds 
must be posted to the 38K8XXXX initially. Please contact Anjali Griffin 734-2609 or Yolanda Wardlaw 734-2608 at the 
CG's office when a recovery is not related to General Fund or if additional guidance is needed. I have also attached an 
example of the entries that show posting of transactions related to the General Fund. Please feel free to call me if 
you have any questions.

Anjali Griffin, CPA
Senior Assistant Comptroller General
agriffin@cg.sc.gov
Phone: 803-734-2609
Fax: 803-734-1765
1200 Senate Street
305 Wade Hampton Office Building
Columbia, SC 29201

Anjali Griffin, CPA
Senior Assistant Comptroller General
agriffin@cg.sc.gov
Phone: 803-734-2609
Fax: 803-734-1765
1200 Senate Street
305 Wade Hampton Office Building
Columbia, SC 29201
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